LD05 Ferrite Core Chip Inductors Low Resistance
l
Available in tighter tolerances.
Allied
Part
Number
Inductance
(µh)
IDC
(mA)
SRF
Min.
(MHz)
Tolerance
(%)
DCR
Max.
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
LD05-1R0M-RC 1.0 20 18 7.96 100 0.10 800
LD05-1R5M-RC 1.5 20 18 7.96 90 0.18 650
LD05-2R2M-RC 2.2 20 18 7.96 70 0.24 550
LD05-3R3M-RC 3.3 20 18 7.96 55 0.30 450
LD05-4R7M-RC 4.7 20 18 7.96 50 0.47 360
LD05-6R8M-RC 6.8 20 18 7.96 60 0.75 290
LD05-100M-RC 10 20 18 7.96 25 0.90 290
LD05-150M-RC 15 20 18 7.96 25 1.60 230
LD05-220M-RC 22 20 18 7.96 17 1.95 190
LD05-330M-RC 33 20 18 7.96 15 2.60 120
LD05-470M-RC 47 20 18 7.96 11 3.90 95
LD05-680M-RC 68 20 18 7.96 11 5.50 95
LD05-101M-RC 100 20 18 7.96 9 9.00 70
Q
Typ.
RoHS
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL714-665-1140 www.alliedcomponents.com